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Course Name
Course 

Code

Indicative 

Tuition Fee Per 

Scheduled

Hour

Indicative Scheduled 

Hours

Certificate II in Food Processing FBP20117 $2.17 308-560

Certificate III in Food Processing FBP30117 $2.17 543-800

Certificate II in Meat Processing (Abattoirs) AMP20316 $2.17 418-440

Certificate II in Meat Processing (Food Services) AMP20116 $2.17 570-600

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Boning Room) AMP30116 $2.17 627-660

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Food Services) AMP30216 $2.17 580-610

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Slaughtering) AMP30516 $2.17 523-550

Certificate III in Meat Processing (General) AMP30616 $2.17 475-500

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Quality Assurance) AMP30716 $2.17 608-640

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Retail Butcher) AMP30815 $2.17 1040-1095

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Livestock Handling) AMP31116 $2.17 532-560

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Packing Operations) AMP31216 $2.17 542-570

Certificate IV in Meat Processing (Leadership) AMP40315 $2.17 466-490

Certificate IV in Meat Processing (Quality Assurance) AMP40415 $2.17 561-590

Certificate IV in Meat Processing (General) AMP40215 $2.17 589-620

Course Name

Course 

Code
Indicative

Scheduled 

Hours

Indicative Fee (Fee for 

Service )

Certificate II in Food Processing FDF20111 308-600 $3129.28 - $6096.00

Certificate III in Food Processing FDF30111 543-800 $5516.88 - $9652.00

Certificate II in Meat Processing (Abattoirs) AMP20316 418-440 $4246.88-$4470.40

Certificate II in Meat Processing (Food Services) AMP20116 570-600 $5791.20-$6096.00

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Boning Room) AMP30116 627-660 $6370.32-$6705.60

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Food Services) AMP30216 580-610 $5892.80-$6197.60

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Slaughtering) AMP30516 523-550 $5313.68-$5588.00

Certificate III in Meat Processing (General) AMP30616 475-500 $4826.00-$5080.00

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Quality Assurance) AMP30716 608-640 $6177.28-$6502.40

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Retail Butcher) AMP30815 1040-1095 $10566.40-$11125.20

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Livestock Handling) AMP31116 532-560 $5405.12-$5689.60

Certificate III in Meat Processing (Packing Operations) AMP31216 542-570 $5506.72-$5791.20

Certificate IV in Meat Processing (Leadership) AMP40315 466-490 $4734.56-$4978.40

Certificate IV in Meat Processing (Quality Assurance) AMP40415 561-590 $5699.76-$5994.40

Certificate IV in Meat Processing (General) AMP40215 589-620 $5984.24-$6299.22

Food Handler Course 6 $90.00
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Food Safety Supervisor 6 $135.00

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

FGM do not charge fees for student services amenities, goods or materials.



Indicative Fee 

(Government 

Subsidised)

$668.36-$1302.00

$1178.31-$2061.50

$907.06-$954.80

$1236.90-$1302.00

$1360.59-$1432.20

$1258.60-$1323.70

$1134.91-$1193.50

$1030.75-$1085.00

$1319.36-$1388.80

$2256.80-$2376.15

$1154.44-$1215.20

$1176.14-$1236.90

$1011.22-$1063.30

$1217.37-$1280.30

$1278.13-$1345.40
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